APRIL ANGLERS OF THE MONTH, 2007

SPECIES/SIZE

Largemouth Bass, 12 Ibs. 3 0z., 27 ins.

Smallmouth Bass, 6 Ibs.7 0z., 22 % ins.

Crappie, 3 Ibs. 9 0z., 19 ins.

Rock Bass, 1 Ibs. 7 0z., 13 ins.
Sunfish, 2 Ibs. 4 0z., 12 ins.

White Bass, 3 Ibs. 2 0z., 18 % ins.
Striped Bass, 45 Ibs. 8 0z., 46 ins.
White Perch, 1 Ibs. 8 0z., 14 % ins.
Channel Catfish, 16 Ibs. 3 0z., 36 ins.

Blue Catfish, 87 Ibs. 0 0z., 54 ins.

Flathead Catfish, 32 Ibs. 15 0z., 43 ins.

Rainbow Trout, 10 Ibs. 11 0z., 26 ins.
Brook Trout, 7 Ibs. 12 oz.

Brown Trout, 8 Ibs. 10 0z., 25 %2 ins.
Chain Pickerel, 4 1bs. 0 o0z., 25 ins.
Muskellunge, 27 Ibs. 10 0z., 44 %2 ins.
Northern Pike, 12 Ibs. 14 0z., 36 ins.
Walleye, 9 Ibs. 5 oz.

Yellow Perch, 1 Ib. 12 0z., 17 % ins.
Gar, 13 Ibs. 1 0z., 40 ins.

Bowfin

Carp, 20 Ibs. 6 oz.

ANGLER’S NAME/HOME

Charlie Whaley, Mechanicsville, VA
Chris Harrison, Mechanicsville, VA
Ricky Gammons, Bassett, VA
David Cooper, Rocky Mt., VA
Jennifer Hansen, Bracey, VA
Shawn Yates, Keysville, VA

Tracy Cobb, Durham, NC

James Owen, Burkeville, VA
Benjamin Taylor, Virginia Beach, VA
Kevin Mumford, Aylett, VA

Gary Hodges, Bassett, VA

Dwight Seamster, Jr., Verona, VA
Kevin Colvin, Crimora, VA

Matt Quarles, Bedord, VA

John Walston, Jr., Heathsville, VA
Marvin Vaught, Jr., Vinton, VA
Donald Miller, Mt. Solon, VA
Anthony Martin, Narrows, VA
Ricky Stone, Colonial Beach, VA
Dennis West, Chesapeake, VA

No Certified Weight Entry

Travis Lewis, Timberville, VA

BODY OF WATER
Briery Creek Lake
New River

Private Pond
Chesnut Creek

Lake Gaston

Buggs Island Lake
Leesville Lake
Private Pond

Back Bay

Mattaponi River
Buggs Island Lake
Hemlock Springs
Hemlock Springs
Jennings Creek
Private Pond

Smith Mountain Lake
Hearthstone Lake
New River

Lake Moomaw

Northwest River

No Certified Weight Entry

N. F. Shenandoah River

DATE
04/25/2007
04/12/2007
04/07/2007
04/28/2007
04/29/2007
04/09/2007
04/22/2007
04/22/2007
04/24/2007
04/26/2007
04/05/2007
04/02/2007
04/11/2007
04/12/2007
04/30/2007
04/21/2007
04/03/2007
04/26/2007
04/12/2007
04/02/2007
No Certified Weight Entry

04/22/2007

PLEASE NOTE: You can find all you need to know about the Trophy Fish Program at

www.dgif.virginia.gov
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